10810169 06/13
The Trace-lite TL106 Series is a durable, medium wallpack that
is ideal for parking areas, entrances, walkways, underpasses,
loading docks, and recreation areas.
tl106-cf
compact fluorescent MEDIUM die-cast Wall Pack
Model Number:
Accessories:

abuse, fire or acts of God.  Lamp is not covered by manufacturer’s
warranty.
ORDERING INFORMATION
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO
CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE
SERIES LAMP WATTS options
(Factory Installed)VOLTS
TL106
CF = Compact Fluorescent
SZXXX1	= Single Line Side Fuse (Specify 120 or 277V)
EMXXX1	= Emergency Ballast (Specify 120 or 277V)
2B	 = Two AC Ballasts for (2) Lamp Fixtures
USA	 = Meets Buy America Requirements
ACCESSORIES2
(Field Installed)
PC1   	 = 120V Photocontrol
PC2   	 = 208-277V Photocontrol
WG106	= Wire Guard
PG106	 = Polycarbonate Guard
FC106	 = Full Cutoff Shield
RL106	 = Replacement Lens
TL106 CF 42 sz120120/277 pc1
120/277=120/277V
26 = 26W
32 = 32W
42 = 42W
52 = 26W x 2
64 = 32W x 2
84 = 42W x 2
1 Specify 120 or 277V
2 Order as Separate Line Item
SAMPLE PHOTOMETRICS
Approximate Weight: 10 lbs.
dimensions
7.3“14.2“
9.1“
1911 West Parkside Lane • Phoenix, AZ 85027
888.533.3948  •  623.580.3948 • Fax: 623.580.8948